

FILE NO:- NEW Maint. Policy - 2018

Package:- MR-M/22-23 Polka / 06

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Name of Tceel:- Pchelbuan Bandarmar9 Tceel
THA 114 DIVISION

10 Tctangis:-

SOND R. W. 12. (W) SUB-DIVISION

Nitil Kumar Singh

Measurement Book

2.43-1. below

M.B. 1715

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Head:	New Maintenance Policy-2018.				
Package:	M/R-N/22-23/Jha/06.				
Name of work:	M/R to road from Make-				
-shwari	Bardhaman Road to Tetaria nll.				
Agency:	Nitesh Kumar Singh. Jamui				
Agreement No:	06/MBD/MR-N/2022-23				
Date of Work order:	4.11.2022				
Date of Completion	03-08-2023				
Date of measurement:					

Date of Entry:					
(1) clearing and grubbing of wasteland					
do do allc. Job.					
In 1st km:					
33x 30.00m x 2 x 0.750m =	1485.00m ²				
1x 10.00m x 2 x 0.750m =	15.00m ²				
	1500.00m ²				
In 2nd km:					
33x 30.00m x 2 x 0.750m =	1485.00m ²				
1x 10.00m x 2 x 0.750m =	15.00m ²				
	1500.00m ²				
In 3rd km:					
33x 30.00m x 2 x 0.750m =	1485.00m ²				
1x 10.00m x 2 x 0.750m =	15.00m ²				
	1500.00m ²				
In 4th km:					
33x 30.00m x 2 x 0.750m =	1485.00m ²				
1x 10.00m x 2 x 0.750m =	15.00m ²				
	1500.00m ²				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1st. ON A/C BILL					
Head:	New Maintenance Policy 2018.				
Package:	MR-N/22-23/Jha/06.				
Name of work:	M/R to road from Maheshwari Baramang Road to Telwari B.				
Agency:	Nilesh Kumar Singh, Jamui				
Agreement No:	06/MBD/MR-N/2022-23.				
Date of work order:	4.11.2022.				
Date of completion:	03.08.2023.				
Date of measurement:	17/03/23				
Date of Entry:	17/03/23				
Work done					
(1) Clearing & grubbing of road (and do. do. all C-JOB vide TMBP-2					
0.7038 HA @ Rs 62032/HA					
Rs 43,658=00					
(2) Construction of Subgrade with gravel quality of soil do do all C-JOB vide TMBP-21					
1695.15 H3 @ Rs 254.61/m³ - Rs 4,31,602=00					
(3) Construction of GSB - Grading A with well graded material do do all C-JOB					
252.10 M³ limit 25.09 H3 @ Rs 2752.58					
Rs 6,93,893=00					
Rs 6,93,897=00					

Continuation

On ...

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			61282.380	42.8, 23, 812	8, 23, 812
			B/C Rs	1, 22, 37, 869	1, 22, 37, 869
10. Construction of D.L.C in Sub base with coarse & fine aggrl do do all c. job			Vide THB P-15.		
26.64 M³ @ Rs		6414.58	M³ Rs	1,70,756	=0
11. Construction of Panel Concrete Pavement with stone chips & C. sand with M30 do do all c. job			Vide THB P-16.		
336.13					21,00,503
304.68	M³ @ Rs	6249.08	M³ Rs	19,03,969	=0
12. Plv 2 laying of NP3 300mm dia cross					
Sample way do do all c. job			Vide THB P-9.		
60.00m @ Rs		624.55	m - Rs	37,472	=00
13. Providing & laying of HATPC 2.5mm thick in road marking do do all c. job			Vide THB P-20		
813.20 M² @ Rs		823.80	M² - Rs	6,69,914	=0
Pedestrian crossing			Vide THB P-21		
12.00 M² @ Rs		823.80	M² - Rs	9885	=0
14. Plv 8 B/W in (1:1:3) in wall of parapet of CD structure do do all c. job			Vide THB P-17		
28.80 M³ @ Rs		6712.48	M³ - Rs	1,93,319	=0

C/O Rs 1,52,23,185=0

Continuation

1,50,09,118=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1,58,09,128.00
					Rs 1,52,23,185.00
(15) Plv cement plaster in CMU. 4) over wall of structure do do a/c. 59					
					Vide TMAP-17.
201.60 MT @ Rs 191.63/MT = Rs 38,632.20					
					1,60,44,584.20
					1,58,47,760.00
					Rs 1,52,61,872.00
Add 12% GST :					19,01,731.20
					1,71,63,603.20
Add 1% L.C :					1,58,47,760.00
					1,52,61,872.00
					1,79,07,968.00
					Rs 1,72,45,853.20
S.F.					85,240.20
					Rs 1,73,31,093.20
Less 2.43% discount					

for Agreement C/R 4,21,146.20

Rs 1,69,09,947.20

(16)

17/03/23

JE, RWD SRO.

C/O 1,60,44,294.20

Material statement up.

E/W: 1695.15 M³S/m clā: 754.47 M³S/m chps: 910.44 M³ 988.30 M³S/m dust: 291.31 M³C. Sand: 165.39 M³

Bricks: 14,400 MT

Consumption of Bitumen & Emulsion

Emul S S = 4.316 MT

C/O Rs 1,60,44,294.20

Continuation